Sunday 10 September 2017. 11:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:50:11
0:50:37
0:50:47
0:51:33
0:55:04
0:55:18
0:55:31
0:56:41
0:57:04
10 0:57:41
11 0:57:56
12 0:57:57
13 0:58:00
14 0:58:16
15 0:59:05
16 0:59:13
17 1:00:05
18 1:00:18
19 1:01:40
20 1:01:42
21 1:01:46
22 1:01:59
23 1:02:28
24 1:02:57
25 1:03:36
26 1:03:54
27 1:03:56
28 1:04:21
29 1:04:25
30 1:04:37
31 1:04:52
32 1:05:03
33 1:05:08
34 1:05:17
35 1:05:28
36 1:05:31
37 1:05:39
38 1:05:50
39 1:06:06
40 1:06:31
41 1:06:35
42 1:06:47
43 1:06:56
44 1:07:10
45 1:07:35
46 1:07:43
47 1:07:51
48 1:08:00
49 1:08:02
50 1:08:16
51 1:08:17
52 1:08:36
53 1:08:37
54 1:09:18
55 1:09:51
56 1:10:08
57 1:10:16
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Name

GREEN, James
CLIST, Matt
PHILLIPS, Bryn
TONKIN, David
GILLING, Jonathan
CARD, Paul
BACON, Lewis
BURFOOQT, Ben
HARRIS, Josh
HAWKINS, Robbie
JAMISON, Scott
HEWER, Matt
BROOKE, Nick
GOLDSMID, Graham
WHEELER, Matthew
BONNER, Paul
GREEN, Leyton
THOMAS, Justin
SPARKES, Mathew
DIAMOND, Stuart
CARNELL, David
JARRETT, Neale
DRIVER, Matt
GREEN, Matthew
BRIDGE, Darren
HOUSE, Aaron
STOTT, James
SCOTT, Samantha
QUARTERMAN, Jason
MCCREANNEY, Tim
KELLY, Anne
PATTEMORE, Adam
WEAVING, Nick
HAYDEN, John
FOLEY, Craig
GUNDRY, Robert
BLANEY, Ali
HEMMINGS, Nick
HUTCHINGS, Lynn
HOPSON, Joshua

HUMPHREYS, John Paul

EDWARDS, Mark
DOHERTY, Kevin
HANCOCK, Stuart
FROST, Darren
CARR, Simon
COOMBES, Stephen
MORRIS, Ian
EAGLE, Robert
HALLETT, Lisa
LOUGHRAN, Simon
HOWARTH, Pippa
DACHTLER, Chris
ARCHER, Andrew
CHURCH, Kevin
CATER, Augusta
SNELLING, Paul

Team

Axe Valley Runners
Axe Valley Runners
Yeovil Town RRC

Taunton AC

Yeovil Town RRC
Running for Time
Tri Team Wessex
Weston A.C.
Yeovil Town RRC
Royal Navy

Axe Valley Runners
Dorset Doddlers
Wells City Harriers
Weston A.C.
Yeovil Town RRC
Yeovil Town RRC
Wells City Harriers

Weston A.C.
Crewkerne Runners
Weston A.C.

Yeovil Town RRC

Running for Time
Running for Time

Langport Runners
Crewkerne Runners
Wells City Harriers
Yeovil Town RRC
Wells City Harriers
Kit Walker Triathlon
Wells City Harriers

Wimbourne AC
Axe Valley Runners
Yeovil Town RRC

Crewkerne Runners
Wells City Harriers

Running for Time
Croydon Harriers

West Cheshire AC
Stragglers
UK Run Chat

Weston A.C.

Ash Excellent Eight

Ash Excellent Eight

Race Age Category

MV50
Mv40
Mv40
Mv40
FV35
MV50
Fv45
SM
Mv40
SM
Mv40
MV50
Mv40
MV50
SM
Mv40
Mv40
FV35
MVv40
SF
MV50
MV50
MVv40
SF
MV70

Race Race
865 1
869 2
852 3
874 4
808 5
846 6
840 7
815 8
837 9
843 10
851 11
866 12
820 13
826 14
803 15
844 16
847 17
871 18
859 19
805 20
816 21
823 22
818 23
899 24
864 25
872 26
814 27
739 28
883 29
801 30
714 31
856 32
809 33
882 34
821 35
827 36
702 37
822 38
738 39
876 40
854 41
880 42
810 43
875 44
813 45
858 46
861 47
868 48
811 49
724 50
850 51
742 52
867 53
862 54
877 55
743 56
829 57
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Page 1 of 3



Ash Excellent Eight, Ash Excellent Eight - Sunday 10 September 2017. 11:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

115
116
117

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *

Time

1:10:22
1:10:27
1:10:50
10 52
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9 00
9:47
1:19:48
1:20:02
1:21:17
1:21:40
1:21:48
1:22:29
1:23:16
1:23:19
1:23:42
1:23:45
1:24:23
1:25:14
1:26:23
1:26:28
1:27:33
1:27:35
1:28:16
1:29:19
1:29:28
1:29:39
1:29:42
1:29:55
1:31:02
1:33:07
1:33:09
1:34:50
1:34:51
1:38:19
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Name

WHIFFEN, Grahem
WOOTTON, Joseph
BYSOUTH, Mark
RATHBONE, Emma
HUTCHINGS, Gerry
BULLOCK, David
PIKE, Mark

BIRD, Michael
CALLENDER, Robin
CHALLIS, Emma
NEILD, Sarah
HOPE, Geraldine
BRITTEN, Kate
TUBRIDY, Gary
WILLIAMS, Chris
MOUNTJIOY-ROW, Brian
GOLDSMID, Catherine
IRVINE, Gary
BROWN, James
THOMAS, Tracey
DIAMOND, Helen
PAYNE, David
NORTON, Michael
IRISH, Kirsten
STRELLEY, Trevor
BAILISS, Julis
HARRIS, Sarah
DUNSTON, Cliff
HAYES, Nicola
GREEN, Shane
GREEN, Ursula
DABINETT, John

BRANNAGAN-FULLER, Neil

WATSON, Clare
BAXTER, Brad
MOFFATT, Catherine
CHANTER, Jayne
MEMBURY, Linda
CONSTABLE, Gill
LOXTON, David
BRAMNER, Sian
MACCORMACK, Mike
MILNE, Hayley
TAYLOR, Daniel
WOTTON, Jim
HUGHES, Sonya Jane
JENKINS, Barry
EVANS, Sally
LENNON, Samantha
ODAM, Paula
ENRIGHT, John
JELLEY, Mark
WASIEWICZ, Lyndsay
GRIFFITHS, Suzi
CLEMENTS, Charlotte
RYDER, Matt

HEXT, Tony
HALDANE, Leanne
HALDANE, James
SMITH, Caroline

Team
Wimbourne AC

Taunton AC

Wimbourne AC
Running Forever R.C.

Yeovil Town RRC
Mendip AC

Cats Protection League
Cheddar Running Club
Weston A.C.

Wells City Harriers
Yeovil Town RRC
Yeovil Town RRC
Wells City Harriers
BHAM Runners

Burnham on Sea Harriers
Weston A.C.

Langport Runners
Crewkerne Runners
Yeovil Town RRC
Weston A.C.
Weston A.C.
BHAM Runners
Running for Time
Running for Time
Taunton AC
BHAM Runners
BHAM Runners
Cary Runners

Rebel Runners
Minehead Running Club
Yeovil Town RRC
Cheddar Running Club

Yeovil Town RRC

Weston A.C.

Dorset Doddlers

Dorset Doddlers
Minehead Running Club
Yeovil Town RRC
Yeovil Town RRC
SWRR

Yeovil Town RRC
Taunton AC

Yeovil Town RRC
Rebel Runners
Rebel Runners
Crewkerne Runners

Race Age Category
MV40
MV40
SM
FV35
MV60
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV60
FV35
FV55
Fv45
FV35
MV50
SM
MV70
Fv45
MV50
SM
FV35
Fv45
MV60
MV40
Fv45
MV60
Fv45
FV35
MV50
FV35
SM
Fv45
MV50
MV40
Fv45
SM
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
FV65
MV50
FV55
MV60
SF
MV40
MV60
Fv45
MV50
Fv45
SF
Fv45
MV50
MV50
FV55
Fv45
Fv45
SM
MV60
Fv35
SM
Fv45

Results produced by Ash Primary School. Printed by Ash Primary School on 10 September 2017

Race Race
853 58
831 59
812 60
728 61
857 62
838 63
839 64
863 65
802 66
705 67
725 68
717 69
741 70
860 71
870 72
819 73
720 74
842 75
825 76
715 77
719 78
878 79
824 80
706 81
835 82
727 83
732 84
828 85
721 86
881 87
723 88
830 89
807 90
701 91
873 92
730 93
716 94
731 95
722 96
848 97
736 98
817 99
740 100
804 101
833 102
709 103
849 104
733 105
726 106
734 107
841 108
836 109
737 110
710 111
704 112
832 113
879 114
729 115
834 116
718 117
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Ash Excellent Eight, Ash Excellent Eight - Sunday 10 September 2017. 11:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order. Race Race
Place Time  Name Team Race Age Category
118 1:48:10 PAWSEY, Fiona Fv45 708 118
119 1:58:45 GILLARD, Dave MV40 855 120
120 1:58:45 DIAMOND, Elizabeth Yeovil Town RRC FV35 799 121
121 2:06:29 SEABROOK, Patricia Finch Coasters FV75 703 122

There were 121 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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